

गोंय विद्यापीठ

ताळगांव पठार, गोंय -४०३ २०६

फोन: +९१-८६६९६०९०४८



(Accredited by NAAC)

Goa University

Taleigao Plateau, Goa-403 206
Tel: +91-8669609048
Email: registrar@unigoa.ac.in
Website: www.unigoa.ac.in

SPORTS SECTION

Tel: 8669609018/8669609075

Date: 14/01/2025

Email: sports@unigoa.ac.in

PRESS NOTE

Goa University Beach Volleyball Men and Women Team for All India Inter University Beach Volleyball Championship

Goa University has selected the Beach Volleyball Men and Women Team for the All India Inter University Beach Volleyball Men and Women Championship 2024–25 scheduled from 17th to 19th January, 2025 at S.R.M. University, Chennai and AMET Deemed to be University, Chennai

The kit distribution and farewell function for the teams was organised on 14th January, 2025, at Sports Section, Goa University in the presence of Mr. Balachandra Jadar, Asst. Director of Physical Education, Goa University, Mr. Krishna Parsekar, Assistant Sports Officer, Goa University along with Mr. Pratik Kannaik, Coach cum Manager Men team and Ms. Christie Dias, Coach cum Manager Women team.

Following players will represent Goa University at All India Inter University Beach Volleyball Men and Women Championship 2024–25:

Beach Volleyball Men team: Prabal Sawant and Tejas Gauns

Beach Volleyball Women team: Richa R. Gawade and Gauri Shetgaonkar

(Mr. Balachandra B. Jadar) Asst. Director of Phy. Edn. & Sports, Goa University



GOA UNIVERSITY'S BEACH VOLLEYBALL MEN AND WOMEN TEAM FOR ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY BEACH VOLLEYBALL MEN AND WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024-25





